
New Staff
Induction
Programme

August 2017

@CISDOHA                    @CISDOHA                    @CISDOHA                     Compass International School

                                                                       www.cisdoha.com

One Goal
To be acknowledged as the world’s leading schools organisation.

One Vision
To unite our world leading schools to create an outstanding education for 
every child.

One Plan
1. Provide high quality education.

2. Deliver personalised learning enhanced by unique global opportunities.

3. Develop all schools to be First Choice for parents.

4. Invest in our people and schools to enable continued growth.

5. Add high quality schools to enhance the ‘power’ of our family.

One Team
Be Ambitious – our shared philosophy which leads to students, parents, 
and  employees achieving more by being part of Nord Anglia Education.



Date Time What Where
Monday,
21 August

09.00 - 
12.00 All SLT and HR meeting. Madinat

Khalifa

Monday,
21 August

Airport pickups. Hamad
Airport

Tuesday,
22 August

09.30

10.00

11.30
15.00

All new staff and families collected 
from compounds.
All new staff and families welcome 
breakfast at Gharaffa. 
- Opportunity to sign up for bus tour 
on Saturday.
Bus to Festival City Mall / IKEA.
Bus back to accommodation.

Gharaffa

Wednesday,
23 August

09.30
10.00
10.30

11.00
11.30
12.30
13.30

Pickup staff from accommodation. 
Coffee and snacks.
Introduction from Executive 
Principal.
HR procedures.
Local bank account set-up.
Sandwich lunch.
Bus to Landmark Mall for passport 
photos and personal shopping.
Staff to make their own way home. 

Madinat
Khalifa

Thursday,
24 August

08.00

17.00

All staff collected from 
accommodation for medicals. 
Optional activity for partners/
children in school.
All staff taken by bus for evening 
meal.
Staff to make their own way home.

Doha Clinic

Restaurant

Date Time What Where
Friday,
25 August

FREE DAY (buddies / SLT etc. 
available to help).

Saturday,
26 August

11.00 

14.30

Optional bus tour of Doha 
landmarks. Please sign up on 
Tuesday if you want to go on this 
exciting mystery tour.
This will include a visit to the 
Museum of Islamic Art and will 
end at the Souq Waqif.
End of tour.

Pickup from
accommodation

Sunday,
27 August

08.00

10.00
10.30

11.15

12.00

12.30
13.30

14.00

15.00

Introduction to ‘The Staff Zone’
and iSAMS: Data and Assessment 
Manager, John Adams.
Coffee.
International Primary Curriculum 
explained: Jimmy Frawley. 
International Baccalaureate 
explained: Justin Hughes. 
International teaching and 
growth mindset: Simon Porter.
Lunch.
A practical guide to Nord Anglia 
University (NAU): Simon Porter.
Qatar etiquette explained: British 
Embassy, Kerry Gadsby.
End of day.

Madinat
Khalifa

Monday,
4 September

17.00 New Staff and Families 
Social at ‘The Porters’.  

Al Salam 
Gardens

Welcome to Compass
International School Doha

from 
17.00


