

One Goal

To be acknowledged as the world's leading schools organisation.

One Vision

To unite our world leading schools to create an outstanding education for every child.

One Plan

- 1. Provide high quality education.
- 2. Deliver personalised learning enhanced by unique global opportunities.
- 3. Develop all schools to be First Choice for parents.
- 4. Invest in our people and schools to enable continued growth.
- 5. Add high quality schools to enhance the 'power' of our family.

One Team

Be Ambitious - our shared philosophy which leads to students, parents, and employees achieving more by being part of Nord Anglia Education.

New Staff Induction Drogramme August 2017



COMPASS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DOHA NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL





Compass International School

www.cisdoha.com

Date	Time	What	Where
Monday, 21 August	09.00 - 12.00	All SLT and HR meeting.	Madinat Khalifa
Monday, 21 August	from 17.00	Airport pickups.	Hamad Airport
Tuesday, 22 August	09.30 10.00 11.30 15.00	All new staff and families collected from compounds. All new staff and families welcome breakfast at Gharaffa. - Opportunity to sign up for bus tour on Saturday. Bus to Festival City Mall / IKEA. Bus back to accommodation.	Gharaffa
Wednesday, 23 August	09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.30 13.30	Pickup staff from accommodation. Coffee and snacks. Introduction from Executive Principal. HR procedures. Local bank account set-up. Sandwich lunch. Bus to Landmark Mall for passport photos and personal shopping. Staff to make their own way home.	Madinat Khalifa
Thursday, 24 August	08.00	All staff collected from accommodation for medicals. Optional activity for partners/ children in school. All staff taken by bus for evening meal. Staff to make their own way home.	Doha Clinic Restaurant



Date	Time	What	Where
Friday, 25 August		FREE DAY (buddies / SLT etc. available to help).	
Saturday, 26 August	11.00	Optional bus tour of Doha landmarks. Please sign up on Tuesday if you want to go on this exciting mystery tour. This will include a visit to the Museum of Islamic Art and will end at the Souq Waqif. End of tour.	Pickup from accommodation
Sunday, 27 August	08.00 10.00 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.30 13.30 14.00 15.00	Introduction to ' <i>The Staff Zone</i> ' and iSAMS: Data and Assessment Manager, John Adams. Coffee. International Primary Curriculum explained: Jimmy Frawley. International Baccalaureate explained: Justin Hughes. International teaching and growth mindset: Simon Porter. Lunch. A practical guide to Nord Anglia University (NAU): Simon Porter. Qatar etiquette explained: British Embassy, Kerry Gadsby. End of day.	Madinat Khalifa
Monday, 4 September	17.00	New Staff and Families Social at 'The Porters'.	Al Salam Gardens

Welcome to Compass International School Doha